THE BURVILL CUP

2024/2025 Improvement % through Event 34
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Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club

Godalming ASC

Redhill & Reigate SC
Farnham SC

Cranleigh SC

Leatherhead SC

Kingston Royals SC
Epsom District SC

Sutton & Cheam SC
Guildford City Swimming Club
Dorking Swimming Club
Croydon Amphibians SC
Wandsworth SC

Woking SC

Haslemere Swimming Club
Barnes SC

Elmbridge Phoenix SC
Dulwich Dolphins

Wey Valley SC

Southwark Aquatics SC
Reed's School Swimming Club
Leander SC

South Croydon SC

%

350.000%
271.429%
235.714%

41.806%
37.931%
30.409%
16.250%
14.916%
11.970%
10.053%
0.313%
-2.516%
-4.404%
-6.285%
-8.389%
-18.966%
-31.540%
-36.400%
-40.351%
-44.444%
-50.847%
-56.646%
-64.368%



