THE BURVILL CUP 2024/2025 Improvement % through Event 34

Rank	Team	%
1	Mitcham Marlins Swimming Club	350.000%
2	Godalming ASC	271.429%
3	Redhill & Reigate SC	235.714%
4	Farnham SC	41.806%
5	Cranleigh SC	37.931%
6	Leatherhead SC	30.409%
7	Kingston Royals SC	16.250%
8	Epsom District SC	14.916%
9	Sutton & Cheam SC	11.970%
10	Guildford City Swimming Club	10.053%
11	Dorking Swimming Club	0.313%
12	Croydon Amphibians SC	-2.516%
13	Wandsworth SC	-4.404%
14	Woking SC	-6.285%
15	Haslemere Swimming Club	-8.389%
16	Barnes SC	-18.966%
17	Elmbridge Phoenix SC	-31.540%
18	Dulwich Dolphins	-36.400%
19	Wey Valley SC	-40.351%
20	Southwark Aquatics SC	-44.444%
21	Reed's School Swimming Club	-50.847%
22	Leander SC	-56.646%
23	South Croydon SC	-64.368%